10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

S-Short-Term (Hourly)

R-Regular, Full-time

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Department

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Total Wages
$70,000

$62,565

$6,902

$4,016

$2,270

$1,612

$1,550

$1,360

$1,152

$952

$928

$890

$852

$812

$800

$472

$320

$208



19.

20.

21.

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

$120

$111

$32



