	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	S-Short-Term (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$70,000
2.	R-Regular, Full-time		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$62,565
3.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$6,902
4.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$4,016
5.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$2,270
6.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$1,612
7.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$1,550
8.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$1,360
9.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$1,152
10.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$952
11.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$928
12.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$890
13.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$852
14.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$812
15.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$800
16.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$472
17.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$320
18.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$208

19.	F-Federal Work Study	Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$120
20.	F-Federal Work Study	Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$111
21.	F-Federal Work Study	Lassen Community College District	Athletics	\$32